
License Last Name First Name Email Address Phone City Zip

A20039 Rosskopf Thomas rosskopfengineering@gmail.com 4155159432 Fairfax 94930

B10071 Lane, Jr. Anthony shodon2000@yahoo.com Fair Oaks 95628

B10081 Zellar Tom tjzellar@charter.net 9099448051 Alta Loma 91737
B10162 Coyle Matthew mjcoyle43@yahoo.com 4087866710 San Jose 95131

B10183 Nicholas John J. john@jnlv.com 7028963439 Henderson 89052

B10206 Pizarro Gustavo gpizarro@dhs.lacounty.gov 3232264350 San Juan Capistrano 92675
B10209 Clark Brian bcfromny@mindspring.com Hayward 94545

B10213 Sigur Richard rmsigur@lasd.org 5628249336 Fullerton 92825

B20038 Kirby Jake E. jkirby@mariposacounty.org 5596834936 Oakhurst 93644
B20068 Wampler Donald donald.wampler@gmail.com 5309411901 Cottonwood 96022

B20090 Ohle Richard ContactROhle@gmail.com 310-995-5170 Los Angeles 90034

B20094 Payne Christopher P. chrispayne2010@gmail.com Corning 96021
B20107 James David E. dejames@dhs.lacounty.gov Alta Loma 91701

B20114 Hubbert Lewis louieh@pringleassociates.com 3107804707 Los Angeles 90045

B20188 Lett John jlett_72@yahoo.com 9499815263 Corona del Mar 92625
B20203 Montgomery William smontyrn@verizon.net 626-963-4389 Glendora 91741

B20283 Davis James jad@starstream.net 9163161874 Rocklin 95765

B20300 Suffecool Michael S. mssuffecool@gmail.com 9165325902 Fair Oaks 95628
B20320 Guajardo, Jr Joe S. JOEGINSACTOWN@YAHOO.CO

M
9162752352 Rancho Cordova 95670

B20321 Nygard Robert E. r_nygard@hotmail.com 5308707605 Sacramento 95831

B20323 Sultan Jeffrey jeff@jmspower.net 6508547585 Menlo Park 94025

B20346 Saldana Manuel R. manuel.saldana@ucdavis.edu Sacramento 95822
B20466

B20477 Prichard Chad cpinspector@yahoo.com 5627158724 Long Beach 90806
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B20507 Alioto Ross S. rossalioto@yahoo.com 8312959030 Soquel 95073
B20510 Goldstone Heidi L. heidigoldstone@gmail.com 7076960531 Petaluma 94954

B20522 Natsch Randall rnatsch@mccarthy.com 9252451766 Livermore 94551

B20537 Guffey Steve sguffey@amtechinspection.com 6619030964 Bakersfield 93314
B20559 Bermudez Jesus jbsd4u@yahoo.com 6197263293 El Cajon 92020

B20581 Norton Curt L. cnort1000@yahoo.com 5105015543 Castro Valley 94546

B20769 Drew Ralph rdrew76@yahoo.com 7074303452 Vacaville 95688
B20793 Ruiz Philip A. rpar@sbcglobal.net 9168370583 Carmichael 95608

B20794 Patsiga Robert rmp.123@hotmail.com 5622359997 Long Beach 90807

B20797 Glasspoole Brian ironwoodcc77@gmail.com Ventura 93003
B20800 Beraz Matthew mberaz@yahoo.com 5105895356 Castro Valley 94552

B20803 Gregersen Alex gregersenalex@yahoo.com 5108729558 Castro Valley 94546

B20804 Hartman Paul plhartman3@yahoo.com 9499221846 Huntington Beach 92646
B20805 Seames David dwseames@ucdavis.edu 9167172327 Galt 95632

B20813 Dyer Matthew matt@norcalinspection.com 9252855531 Concord 94521

B20821 Koenig Matthew mkconsulting111@gmail.com 2097689733 Hollister 95023
B20827 Hammond Dallas Hammondinspection@gmail.com 9282459152 Castro Valley 94552
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